2021 EERHEESRET DHEPM EHAH) RSH TR
KKk G PR GR ko *

ARBERTA REUEFIE : 240 F A REUEHIE: 270

7 B IR A B RiFAK 7B IX A - RibAH
383 10 10 359 3 110
382 1 11 358 8 118
381 2 13 357 12 130
380 1 14 356 8 138
379 3 17 355 10 148
378 3 20 354 ~ 153
377 4 24 353 13 166
376 1 25 352 ! 171
375 2 27 351 14 185
374 1 28 350 13 198
373 2 30 349 13 211
372 4 34 348 13 224
371 3 37 347 13 237
370 5 42 346 14 251
369 & 49 345 26 277
368 3 32 344 10 287
367 ] 59 343 11 298
366 3 62 342 13 311
365 9 71 341 23 334
364 8 79 340 27 361
363 5 84 339 19 380
362 B 93 338 22 402
361 9 102 337 22 424
360 3 107 336 19 443
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2021 EERHEESRET DHEPM EHAH) RSH TR
KKk G PR GR ko *

ARBERTA REUEFIE : 240 F A REUEHIE: 270

7 B IR A B RiFAK 7B IX A - RibAH
335 18 461 311 34 1192
334 29 490 310 50 1242
333 22 312 309 37 1279
332 22 534 308 46 1325
331 27 561 307 37 1362
330 35 596 306 34 1396
329 25 621 305 32 1428
328 25 646 304 43 1471
327 25 671 303 31 1502
326 26 697 302 32 1534
325 36 733 301 35 1569
324 32 765 300 36 1605
323 32 797 299 48 1653
322 19 816 298 49 1702
321 20 836 297 38 1740
320 39 875 296 45 1785
319 35 910 295 24 1809
318 30 940 294 43 1852
317 38 978 293 48 1900
316 40 1018 292 58 1958
315 31 1049 291 45 2003
314 38 1087 290 51 2054
313 32 1119 289 32 2106
312 39 1158 288 a2 2158
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2021 EERHEESRET DHEPM EHAH) RSH TR
KKk G PR GR ko *

AR BERFEUE SIS : 240 B REUEHIZ: 270

i L =P/ A BiIFAK i L= 2/ A B RitA%K
287 37 2195
286 38 2233
285 40 2273
284 44 2317
283 38 2355
282 42 2397
281 42 2439
280 32 2471
279 48 2519
278 38 2557
277 47 2604
276 40 2644
275 31 2675
274 32 2707
273 39 2746
272 29 2775
271 28 2803
270 28 2831
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2021 R ERRALAEE (MHEBHA) SR TR

*kkZE L R SR kkk

ARBERTA REUEFIE : 240 F A REUEHIE: 270

7 B IR A B RiFAK 7B IX A - RibAH
608 10 10 379 2 73
607 2 12 578 - 78
606 1 13 271 4 82
601 1 14 576 2 84
600 1 15 k7] 3 87
599 2 17 574 3 90
598 2 19 373 8 98
596 3 22 S92 6 104
595 2 24 571 6 110
594 1 25 570 8 115
3 3 28 569 2 117
592 3 31 568 2 119
591 Z 33 567 6 125
590 1 34 566 8 133
589 2 36 565 10 143
588 4 40 564 7 150
587 3 43 563 7 157
586 5 48 562 4 161
585 + D2 561 - 166
584 1 53 560 4 170
583 7 60 559 10 180
582 3 63 558 11 191
581 4 67 557 10 201
580 4 1 556 10 211
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2021 R ERRALAEE (MHEBHA) SR TR

*kkZE L R SR kkk

ARBERTA REUEFIE : 240 F A REUEHIE: 270

7 B IR A B RiFAK 7B IX A - RibAH
555 6 217 531 13 541
554 13 230 530 16 337
553 13 243 529 23 580
52 4 247 528 19 599
551 13 260 &7 19 618
550 3 265 526 23 641
549 13 278 323 27 668
548 10 288 524 17 685
547 10 298 523 18 703
546 14 312 522 26 129
545 20 332 521 20 749
544 12 344 520 19 768
543 12 356 519 27 795
542 16 372 518 14 809
541 16 388 517 20 829
540 15 403 516 30 859
539 21 424 515 18 877
538 21 445 514 18 895
537 8 453 513 23 918
536 12 465 512 23 941
535 18 483 511 29 970
534 15 498 510 19 989
533 19 517 509 25 1014
532 11 528 508 23 1037
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2021 R ERRALAEE (MHEBHA) SR TR

*kkZE L R SR kkk

ARBERTA REUEFIE : 240 F A REUEHIE: 270

7 B IR A B RiFAK 7B IX A - RibAH
507 19 1056 483 25 1733
506 17 1073 482 29 1762
505 20 1093 481 32 1794
504 26 1119 480 26 1820
503 23 1142 479 41 1861
502 31 1173 478 41 1902
501 40 1213 477 17 1919
500 35 1248 476 39 1958
499 37 1285 475 39 1997
498 24 1309 474 20 2017
497 20 1329 473 30 2047
496 29 1358 472 34 2081
495 30 1388 471 37 2118
494 25 1413 470 36 2154
493 31 1444 469 33 2187
492 29 1473 468 24 2211
491 33 1506 467 16 2227
490 28 1534 466 20 2247
489 28 1562 465 25 2272
488 28 1590 464 38 2310
487 22 1612 463 29 2339
486 30 1642 462 31 2370
485 33 1675 461 23 2393
484 33 1708 460 24 2417
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2021 R ERRALAEE (MHEBHA) SR TR

*kkZE L R SR kkk

ARBERTA REUEFIE : 240 F A REUEHIE: 270

7 B IR A B RiFAK 7B IX A - RibAH
459 29 2446 435 3 2815
458 24 2470 434 1 2816
457 19 2489 433 3 2821
456 19 2508 432 4 2825
455 27 2535 431 1 2826
454 22 25587 430 2 2828
453 17 2574 429 1 2829
452 28 2602 428 1 2830
451 21 2623 427 1 2831
450 22 2645
449 15 2660
448 23 2682
447 7 2689
446 16 2705
445 19 2724
44 18 2742
443 8 2750
442 13 2763
441 9 2792
440 12 2784
439 8 2792
438 6 2798
437 12 2810
436 2 2812
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